rev. 09/15/2014
GCT620 SERIES
2X4, Concealed T-BarTroffer Luminaire
• 2X4, Premium Grade Concealed T-BarTroffer Luminaire
• 1_1/ 4" Deep Regressed Extruded Aluminum Door Frame
• Door Frame Secured to Fixture Housing By Torsion Springs
• Suitable for Damp Locations
• Available with:

GCT620-3-4Lx
GCT620-4-4Lx
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFIED
NOMINAL
WIDTH X LENGTH
2'X4'
2'X4'
2'X4'
TOTAL
MODULES
2
3
4
._______.I-□-□ D-....__I ___,,I-D-CJ-CJ-l._____.l-1.....________.
EXAMPLE
IGCT6201-g:J-fl r HRrH THITl-�1 L
I
ED81 I-IUNV I
SERIES VOLTAGE
LAMPS LUMINAIRE TYPE
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET) DOOR OPTICAL TRIM ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMP /WIRING FRAME OPTIONS OPTIONS
LAMP/ WIRING
TS2 - LED Luminaire
On/Off Safety Switch
• Easily accessible on
exterior of wire way.
• Allows individual fixture to
be switched ON/OFF
during re-lamping or
Maintenance
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical
shock during lamping and re-lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel
where power connector can be
disconnected for maintenance to fixture.
LI= LED TS internal driver light tube. LR= LED TS internal driver light tube.
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
L---QI '°l N------------------'
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• OPTICAL OPTIONS
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Flat White Acrylic
Polycarbonate Lenses
High Impact Acrylic
Note: Other lens available upon request
SUFFIX • ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
PA LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
FWA
*See appropriate reference page
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
SUFFIX
TS2
• ACCESSORIES
Fixture Suspension System
CAT.NO.
SPECIFICATIONS •• Lamp(s) by others.
•TYPE
• CONSTRUCT/ON
•FINISH
•DOOR FRAME
• OPTIC
• WIRING